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Dr. Hayden Mattingly Administrative 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Michael Burduck Faculty 5053 mburduck@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Joseph Ojo Faculty 5004 jojo@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Michael B. Phillips Faculty 5043 mbphillips@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Liz Self-Mullens Administrative 5165 lmullens@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Ken Wiant Administrative 5025 kwiant@tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Kate Nicewicz Administrative 5103 knicewicz@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Tom Timmerman Faculty 5022 ttimmerman@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Steve Isbell Faculty 5083 steve_isbell@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Huey-Ming Tzeng Administrative 5001 htzeng@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Barry Stein Faculty 5031 bstein@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Melissa Geist Administrative 5073 mgeist@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5045 jshank@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Faculty 5042 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Pedro Arce Faculty 5013 parce@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Wayne Johnson Faculty 5004 wjohnson@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Dan Combs Faculty 5063 dlcombs@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Vahid Motevalli Administrative 5005 vmotevalli@tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Amber Glass

Graduate Student
3830 Gainesboro 

Grade APT O3 

Cookeville, TN 38501

glass_amber@hotmail.com 2015

Mr. Jason Kilby Doctoral Student 5046 jbkilby21@students.tntech.edu 2015

Mr. Jeffrey Graves Doctoral Student 9949 jagraves21@students.tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Leah Frauendienst Graduate Student lrfrauendi42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Mark Stephens
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